RDX 2014

MAIN INCOME

Consulting Income

Software Due ‘

(Dec 2013)

20000

55147

154398

64333

0

257330

0

20000

35147

257330

-25733

128665

514660

0

Contract Profit

0
522995

0
478363
0

41912
44904

102932
1684245
122687

359767
125765

483127
122690

64333
547459
122690

192998
196155
73460

257330
701245
73460

257330
-269175
-3553

507928
152378

BTC Holdings ‘ 0.0000 0.0000 3.2027 12.3248 8.5227 10.0517 13.3087 25.3276 27.6415 31.9842
Bitcoins Mined 0| 0.00000188| 0.76604022 0.41473355 0.61952505| 0.62389591| 0.33018988| 0.15706583| 0.24572338 0.23291837
BTC Purchased 0 0 3 9.65 0 7 3 13 3 4
L$ Spent 0 0 564,888 1,290,586 439,857 0 1,077,032 472,203| 1,681,513 327,218 344,897
BTC Sold 0 0.12900000 1 7.965 4.51 0 2 0 0
L$ In from Sales 0 0 22,056 95,011 1,191,301 719,000 242,109

Hardware Purchased 0 670056 31065 0 0 0 0

RDX Shares (Month End) |

Expenses

FEES & COSTS
Web Fees

SL Fees

RL Fees

35932
14861
21071

39417
28036
11381

0

18316
2560
6749
9007

4619 83362
2560 2560 2560
2059 2059 2059

0 78743 0

4619

4619
2560
2059

0

4619
2560
2059

0

RDX DIVIDENDS (/share) 0.139205185 0.099166667| 0.11

} 0.118041481|0.096296296| 0.148344074

0.09999|0.103666667| 0.104166667|0.104666667

2026
Bonus Div Out
ASSET TOTAL (no RDX/btc) ‘ 2,614,009| 4,144,983| 3,154,877| 3,142,617| 3,229,571 5,868,450| 5,759,708| 7,766,557 6,591,431 5,869,192 6,032,004
Non-liquid Assets 766,620) 1,436,676] 1,398,847| 1,540,378 1,540,378 1,540,378| 1,540,378| 1,559,678 1,576,404| 1,576,404 1,576,404 -1,019,165
Non-Liquid Purchases 411,150 670,056 31,065 141,532 0 0 0 19,300 16,726 0 0
N-L Depreciated/Destroyed 0 0 68,894 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,019,165
Cash On Hand 1,303,307 439,031 529,439 626,685 3,315,273| 4,219,330| 6,206,880| 5,015,026 4,292,788 4,455,600
Cash IN 2,203,776] 3,368,310| 2,714,862| 2,227,874 1,296,718| 3,505,325 2,500,005| 3,069,737| 1,578,943 564,386 898,303
Cash OUT 830,782 3,872,893| 3,579,139| 2,137,466 1,199,472 816,737| 1,595,948| 1,082,187| 2,770,796| 1,286,625 735,490
TOTAL Tax Liab. |N/A 95,673 929,441
Held For Taxes (TOTAL) N/A 0 44,904 170,669 293,359 416,046 538,736 612,196 685,656 682,102 834,481
3612157.124 5139608.214
930502 937500
2681655.124 4202108.214
7302047.92 5213066.13
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